
S.No 

4 

5 

6 

9 

10 

11 

1 

12 

13 

15 

16 

17 

18 

21 

19 

20 

22 

PALLA 

Class Test on 

PALLAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Commencement of II Semester Class Work 
1" Spell of Instructions 

CR's Meeting 

Aceredited by NAA and NÀAC With W grade Approved by AICTE, New Detti & ATAated to JNTUH-tyteratbad 
Cortified by S0 001 2015 | 1SO)4001:2015 | 1SO SO0O1: 208 

Kuntloon, Atbulapurmet(M) Near HayathanQar, RA Dit Hd 50150S. TS India 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR ACADEMIC YEAR: 2025-2026 
(B. Tech. III Year - II Semester) 

CR's Meeting 
Feedback from Students 

Description 

DEPARTMENT OF CSE-DATA SCIENCE 

Parent-Teacher Meeting - I 

14 Parent-Teacher Meeting - II 

Parent-Teacher Meeting - II 
First Mid Term Examinations 

Class Test on 

Submission of First Mid Term Exam Marks 
to the University on or before 
FDP/Workshops 
2nd Spell of Instructions 

Guest Lecture 

Parent-Teacher Meeting - IV 
Feedback from Students 

(UGC AUTONOMOUS) 

Technical Fest and Annual Day 
Second Mid Term Examinations 

Course Completion Feedback 

Hop 

Preparation Holidays and Practical 
Examinations 
Submission of Second Mid Term Exam 
Marks to the University on or before 

23 End Semester Examinations 

Note: Ng ofWorking/instructional days: 90 

Nagole, R.R. Dist. 
601505 

From Date 

11-12-2025 

Unit-I 

27-12-2025 

IQAC /CoORDRIATOR\? 

04-02-2026 

College code 6f 

11-02-2026 

28-02-2026 
Unit-IllPartially) 

-03-2026 

To Date 
11-12-2025 
03-02-2026 

01-04-2026 

Unit-II 

08-04-2026 

17-01-2026 
First Saturday of Every Month 

(03-01-2026, 31-01-2026, 07-03-2026) 

16-04-2026 

20-01-2026 to 24-01-2026 

30-01-2026 
First Saturday of Every Month 

(02-08-2025, 06-09-2025, 01-11-2025) 

16-02-2026 to 21-02-2026 

10-02-2026 

19-03-2026 to 21-03-2026 

17-02-2026 

31-03-2026 
Unit-IV 

16-03-2026 

23-02-2026 to 26-02-2026 

A 

30-03-2026 to 31-03-2026 

23-03-2026 

NAAC 

March-2026 

-03-2026 

07-04-2026 
06-04-2026 

15-04-2026 

Unit-Illrartially) 

10-04-2026 

30-04-2026 

N3A 

Duration 

8 Weeks 

31-01-2026 

1 Week 

7 Weeks 
Unit-V 

28-03-2026 

3 Days 
1 Week 

1 Week 

2 WeekS 

RINCIPAL 
PRINCIPAL 

PALLAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
ormerly Nagole Institute of Technology & Sciere 

Kuntloor (V), Abdullapurmet (M) 
lerabad. R.R. Dist-501505. Talanran 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

