



PALLAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

(UGC AUTONOMOUS)

Accredited by NBA and NAAC with 'A' grade. Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUH-Hyderabad
Certified by ISO 9001: 2015 | ISO 14001: 2015 | ISO 50001: 2018
Kuntloor(V), Abdullahapurmet(M), Near Hayathnagar, R.R. Dist. Hyd - 501505, (T.S.) India

College code: 6F



DEPARTMENT OF CSE-DATA SCIENCE ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR ACADEMIC YEAR: 2025-2026 (B. Tech. III Year - II Semester)

S.No	Description	From Date	To Date	Duration
1	Commencement of II Semester Class Work	11-12-2025		
2	1 st Spell of Instructions	11-12-2025	03-02-2026	8 Weeks
3	Class Test on	Unit-I	Unit-II	Unit-III(Partially)
		27-12-2025	17-01-2026	31-01-2026
4	C R's Meeting	First Saturday of Every Month (03-01-2026, 31-01-2026, 07-03-2026)		
5	Feedback from Students	30-01-2026		
6	C R's Meeting	First Saturday of Every Month (02-08-2025, 06-09-2025, 01-11-2025)		
7	Parent-Teacher Meeting - I	20-01-2026 to 24-01-2026		
8	Parent-Teacher Meeting - II	16-02-2026 to 21-02-2026		
9	First Mid Term Examinations	04-02-2026	10-02-2026	1 Week
10	Submission of First Mid Term Exam Marks to the University on or before	17-02-2026		
11	FDP/Workshops	19-03-2026 to 21-03-2026		
12	2 nd Spell of Instructions	11-02-2026	31-03-2026	7 Weeks
13	Class Test on	Unit-III(Partially)	Unit-IV	Unit-V
		28-02-2026	16-03-2026	28-03-2026
14	Parent-Teacher Meeting - III	23-02-2026 to 26-02-2026		
15	Parent-Teacher Meeting - IV	30-03-2026 to 31-03-2026		
16	Feedback from Students	23-03-2026		
17	Guest Lecture	March-2026		
18	Technical Fest and Annual Day	-03-2026	-03-2026	3 Days
19	Second Mid Term Examinations	01-04-2026	07-04-2026	1 Week
20	Course Completion Feedback	06-04-2026		
21	Preparation Holidays and Practical Examinations	08-04-2026	15-04-2026	1 Week
22	Submission of Second Mid Term Exam Marks to the University on or before	10-04-2026		
23	End Semester Examinations	16-04-2026	30-04-2026	2 Weeks

Note: No. of Working/instructional days: 90

HOD



PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL

PALLAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE
Formerly Nagole Institute of Technology & Science
Kuntloor (V), Abdullahapurmet (M)
Hyderabad, R.R. Dist-501505, Telangana